FUNDS

Managing Your Savings

@ NBP

Schedule of
Charges

NBP Funds Debit Cards

Effective from July 1%, 2023

A WORLD OF BENEFITS
IS NOW YOURS!

- Easy Management Of Your Savings
- Premium Dining Experience
- Better Shopping, Greater Savings

(Conveniently shop at over 18000 merchants across 130 cities)
- Contactless Payment
- Enhanced Security
- Fund Transfer Q\‘l.,)/,«,
- Online Bill Payments @,ﬂ? ;
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NBP Funds Debit Cards

Particulars

'Platinum

Issuance Fee / Replacement

' Classic  Gold

Rs. 1,000/~ ! Rs. 1,000/~ !Rs. 1,950/~

Annual Maintenance

Rs. 1,000/~ |Rs. 1,000/~ !Rs. 1,950/-

Debit Card Scheme

PayPak  'UPI TUP|

ATM, Bill Payments, POS and Other Transaction Charges

Particulars Per Transaction Charges (PKR)
ATM Cash Withdrawal Rs. 23.44/-

Balance Inquiry Rs. 3.13/-

Point of Sale (Local) Nil

Insufficient Balance Nil

Title Fetch Rs. 2.50/-

Utility Bill Payment Nil

Educational Institutes Fee Nil

Other Billers Nil

Inter Bank Fund Transfer (IBFT) Transaction Charges

IBFT Transaction Slabs (PKR)

Per Trasaction Charges (PKR)

Up to Rs. 25,000

NIL

Rs. 25,001 to Rs. 200,000

0.1% of transaction amount or PKR 200/=
whichever is lower

Rs. 200,001 and Above

Rs. 200/-

Online Investment in NBP Funds through Bill Payment

Online Investment Slabs (PKR)

Per Transaction Charges (PKR)

Up to Rs. 10,000 Rs. 20/-
Rs. 10,001 to Rs. 100,000 Rs. 60/-
Rs. 100,007 to Rs. 250,000 Rs. 70/-
Rs. 250,001 to Rs. 1,000,000 Rs. 150/~
Rs. 1,000,001 to 2,500,000 Rs. 250/-
Rs. 2,500,001 to 5,000,000 Rs. 350/-
Rs. 5,000,001 and above Rs. 450/-

For More Information & Investment 0800-20002
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Gold & Platinum

Debit Card UnionPay Classic Debit Card
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